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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Ashton Clarlie         M0119         1/26    7:12        4:29
2     Owen Such              M0119         2/26    8:38        5:22
3     Shayn Carmichael       M0119         3/26    8:48        5:28
4     Chloe Preus            F0119         1/17    9:01        5:36
5     Antoni Salazar         M0119         4/26    9:21        5:49
6     Emily Fenk             F0119         2/17    9:27        5:52
7     Eliana Berg            F0119         3/17   10:01        6:14
8     Elliot Carmichael      M0119         5/26   10:18        6:24
9     Emma Kirkland          F0119         4/17   10:18        6:24
10    Lucy Carmichael        F0119         5/17   10:20        6:25
11    Kalena Velasquez       F0119         6/17   10:26        6:29
12    Jaden Pearce           M0119         6/26   10:35        6:35
13    Richard Pearce         M0119         7/26   11:11        6:57
14    Calvin Terwilleger     M0119         8/26   11:16        7:00
15    Hunter Chlinkenbeard   M0119         9/26   11:20        7:03
16    Emilie Vu Magee        F0119         7/17   11:56        7:25
17    Lucas Koehnke          M0119        10/26   12:01        7:28
18    Andria Alderson-Such   F3039          1/3   12:05        7:31
19    Mac Childers           M0119        11/26   12:11        7:34
20    Angelo Salazar         M0119        12/26   12:28        7:45
21    Koren Ickes Amend      M0119        13/26   12:35        7:49
22    Wyatt Williams         F0119         8/17   12:36        7:50
23    Runner Unknown                        0/0   12:46        7:56
24    Addison Kleinke        F0119         9/17   12:48        7:57
25    Diego Thompson         M0119        14/26   12:48        7:58
26    Michele Thompson       F4049          1/4   13:10        8:11
27    Jaxon Oertel           M0119        15/26   13:21        8:18
28    Allison Oertel         F3039          2/3   13:32        8:25
29    Juli Stephenson        F4049          2/4   13:37        8:28
30    Cian Lundy             M0119        16/26   14:00        8:42
31    Claire Lewis           F0119        10/17   14:50        9:13
32    Liam Smith             M0119        17/26   15:13        9:27
33    Pearl Pruett           F0119        11/17   15:16        9:29
34    Isaiah Koehnke         M0119        18/26   15:16        9:29
35    Lukas Fenk             M0119        19/26   15:30        9:38
36    Jayme Fenk             F3039          3/3   15:40        9:44
37    Josiah Witt            M0119        20/26   15:56        9:54
38    Lucy Wile              F0119        12/17   16:18       10:08
39    Donovan Milstead       M0119        21/26   16:31       10:16
40    Emma Dart              F0119        13/17   16:35       10:19
41    Kelli Busby            F4049          3/4   17:43       11:00
42    Sole' Bartlemay        F0119        14/17   17:45       11:02
43    Madeline Cade          F0119        15/17   17:50       11:05
44    Gabriel Cox            M0119        22/26   18:17       11:22
45    Grant Moyer            M0119        23/26   18:30       11:30
46    Ripley Lundy           F0119        16/17   19:17       11:59
47    Aiden Ballard          M0119        24/26   19:31       12:08
48    Roxanne Cheney         F4049          4/4   20:07       12:30
49    Serena Nava            F0119        17/17   20:15       12:35
50    Liam Henderson         M0119        25/26   21:56       13:38
51    Runner Unknown                        0/0   22:42       14:07
52    Archer Lundy           M0119        26/26   29:24       18:16
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